POSIZIONE PETTORALE NOME CATEGORIA GIRI TRANSITO

1 133 Cargnelutti Diego SOLO_M 14 06:23:47

2 36 Krenn Wolfgang SOLO_M 14 06:23:49

3 119 CUCINOTTA CLAUDIO SOLO_M 13 06:04:05

4 66 RAVAIOLI IVAN SOLO_M 13 06:06:46

5 132 TOMAT LORIS SOLO_M 13 06:18:42

6 89 AMBROSI ROBERTO SOLO_M 13 06:19:14

7 30 BATTOCCHIO ENRICO SOLO_M 13 06:26:32

8 15 CRAINICH ERIC SOLO_M 13 06:26:37

9 99 GAVINI ALBERTO SOLO_M 12 06:02:12
10 116 MORO RICCARDO SOLO_M 12 06:02:59
11 21 SPORTWAY TEAM 5 SOLO_M 12 06:08:24
12 31 SPORTWAY TEAM 6 SOLO_M 12 06:08:54
13 54 VOESTALPINE SOLO_M 12 06:13:33
14 147 TEAM SYFORM MEM SOLO_M 12 06:13:33
15 142 Fabrizio Furlani SOLO_M 12 06:16:02
16 51 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM SOLO_M 12 06:19:33
17 104 PARUTTO FRANCESCO SOLO_M 12 06:19:35
18 56 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM SOLO_M 12 06:19:36
19 103 CANCIAN MARCO SOLO_M 12 06:19:37
20 38 ASD CICLI BETTONI SOLO_M 12 06:19:37
21 128 AVISGLS SOLO_M 12 06:19:37
22 42 GRIG-ONE SOLO_M 12 06:26:01
23 39 FLAIBAN GIANNI SOLO_M 12 06:26:12
24 37 RAFFAELE SOLO_M 12 06:26:35
25 55 ZEROBIKE V8 SOLO_M 12 06:28:22
26 32 DELLA GIUSTINA ANDRE SOLO_M 12 06:30:37
27 135 kotekin team SOLO_M 12 06:34:28
28 1 MICHELE COLOMBEROTTO SOLO_M 11 06:02:18
29 27 BARZAZZI SOLO_M 11 06:02:54
30 8 RICKY BUFFO SOLO_M 11 06:03:45
31 76 DANIELE MARTINELLO SOLO_M 11 06:04:29
32 74 RICCARDO BELLERI SOLO_M 11 06:05:56
33 98 ZEROBIKE SOLO_M 11 06:06:17
34 139 KOTEKIN MASTER SOLO_M 11 06:06:18
35 28 TEAM RUDY PROJECT SOLO_M 11 06:06:20
36 91 ZEROBIKE SOLO_M 11 06:06:26
37 118 BOZZETTO SOLO_M 11 06:06:27
38 25 IACUZZO MASSIMO SOLO_M 11 06:08:53
39 19 EL CORIDOR 1B SOLO_M 11 06:09:45
40 64 CERESATTO GABRIELE SOLO_M 11 06:11:00
41 79 THOMAS POLETTO SOLO_M 11 06:11:16
42 71 IGOR ZAIA SOLO_M 11 06:11:16
43 136 Ciclomenotti SOLO_M 11 06:11:49
44 114 MIRCO SOLO_M 11 06:12:50
45 50 SUPERPIZZI SOLO_M 11 06:12:55
46 122 MAESTRI SOLO_M 11 06:14:25
47 68 TEAM FORZA SOLO_M 11 06:14:50
48 88 AJEJE BRAZORF SOLO_M 11 06:15:13
49 108 GAVA GIORGIO SOLO_M 11 06:15:56
50 57 RITT PAOLO SOLO_M 11 06:16:38
51 11 HELP HAITI SOLO SOLO_M 11 06:17:06
52 120 PM SOLO_M 11 06:17:43
53 35 MAGICABIKE SOLO_M 11 06:21:17
54 41 DAVIDE SOLO_M 11 06:23:14

(9}
(8,1}

105 FRANCESCO BIASUTTO SOLO_M 11 06:24:44



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

23 XC TEAM TRIESTE ASD
109 MAURIZIO STEFANO
95 ANDREA ALTINIER
125 Leonardo
82 TEAM FERRO
123 ROBERTO MORETTI
47 SANDRO ANTONIOLLI
134 KOTEKIN OLD MASTER
121 FERRACIN ALESSANDRO
45 ROBERTO PIZZINAT
124 Stefano Boatto
86 CASONATO MAURO
83 ASD PEDALE GEMONESE
115 IL NORDICO
48 PAOLO ZANETTE
143 53.3 HARDCORE
13 DAMIANO FLOREAN
46 MIRCO MUTTON
106 GIACOMUZZI DENIS
93 CARLOTTI
61 NREM
111 PEDALE GEMONESE
2 SALVADOR ALESSIO
4 BRANDON BLAKE
6 ALBERTO OLIANA
5 MATTEO ZAVA
16 ANDREA ZILIO
129 roberto cappellari
26 GREBANOS
73 FABIO DE CONTI
59 VITO 53.3
137 ECOR TEAM
81 GAVA MAICO
90 PRM BIKE TEAM
141 Team Syform Mem
78 SERGIO BOARDO
126 PANTANALI
117 TURBONENO
65 TEAM SYFORM MEM
102 AIE&BABI
146 ADRIANO
49 MASSIMO GAVA
43 MASSIMO DE CESERO
80 MAURIZIO ZOLDAN
77 LUIGI ARTUSO
60 FRIULFRICESTYLETEAM
24 VELO CLUB
145 Manuel Fantin
97 TEAM EVA KENT
144 Mirko De Cillia
69 PIUME66
10 CESA ALBERTO
44 GIULIANO BIT
52 GIAMPIETRO TOMIET
9 ASD CIMIC BIKE TEAM
75 TEAM ZOHAN

SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M
SOLO_M

11 06:25:05
11 06:32:47
10 05:47:16
10 05:47:33
10 05:55:36
10 05:55:47
10 05:57:38
10 06:00:30
10 06:00:54
10 06:01:27
10 06:03:52
10 06:07:03
10 06:08:01
10 06:10:20
10 06:12:15
10 06:12:16
10 06:12:31
10 06:14:28
10 06:15:22
10 06:15:50
10 06:17:04
10 06:28:13
9 05:18:33
9 05:39:09
9 05:39:10
9 05:39:11
9 05:40:22
9 05:44:51
9 05:47:36
9 05:55:13
9 06:01:02
9 06:04:19
9 06:06:05
9 06:12:20
9 06:15:42
9 06:16:25
9 06:17:23
9 06:19:59
9 06:21:26
8 04:09:53
8 05:02:40
8 05:26:46
8 05:27:02
8 05:33:50
8 05:41:58
8 06:05:47
8 06:21:23
8 06:21:43
8 06:44:07
7 04:03:10
7 04:15:05
7 04:22:56
7 04:35:16
7 04:39:26
7 04:49:36
7 05:55:31



112 107 LUBIS SOLO_M 7 06:00:18

113 14 FABIO SOLO_M 6 03:18:10
114 112 TEAM ZEROBIKE FC SOLO_M 6 03:18:13
115 62 DIEGO MARUELLI SOLO_M 6 03:23:54
116 12 BOVE MASSIMILIANO SOLO_M 6 03:41:37
117 110 MIKTOP SOLO_M 6 03:50:58
118 3 CRISTIAN ALTINIER SOLO_M 6 03:52:30
119 63 BONALDO GIORGIO SOLO_M 6 04:00:18
120 40 NEVIO SERRA SOLO_M 6 04:00:19
121 20 MARCO DA NOGAROLO SOLO_M 6 04:23:00
122 58 ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 SOLO_M 6 04:26:47
123 84 FAGOTTO GIULIANO SOLO_M 6 04:46:36
124 22 EL CORIDOR 1A SOLO_M 5 02:59:11
125 70 MANOLO SOLO_M 5 03:00:27
126 33 MAURIZIO GUGLIELMINI SOLO_M 5 03:09:19
127 7 FABIO BUFFO SOLO_M 5 03:46:12
128 53 BARBADILLO SOLO_M 4 02:09:23
129 94 GABRIELE FABBIAN SOLO_M 4 02:12:35
130 113 MONDINA BIKER SOLO_M 4 03:13:36
131 138 Voestalpine2 SOLO_M 3 02:27:44
POSIZIONE PETTORALE NOME CATEGORIA GIRI TRANSITO
1 100 CESARATTO SILVIA SOLO_F 5 04:55:13
POSIZIONE PETTORALE NOME CATEGORIA GIRI TRANSITO
1 422 EL CORIDOR 4MA 4_MIX 12 06:01:51
2 404 EL CORIDOR 4MB 4_MIX 12 06:09:46
3 406 COLLIO BIKE TEAM 4_MIX 12 06:11:37
4 431 LIGHT A FUN COOL 4_MIX 11 05:59:31
5 417 MARIO & FRIENDS 4_MIX 11 06:02:36
6 444 BIKE TRIBE GOLD 4_MIX 11 06:04:11
7 423 TEAM I TREMENDI 4_MIX 11 06:20:38
POSIZIONE PETTORALE NOME CATEGORIA GIRI TRANSITO
1 427 ZOHAN TEAM BIBIONE 4_M 14 06:06:45
2 448 DM TERMOIMPIANTI 4 M 14 06:12:44
3 441 LE ROCCE 4_M 14 06:20:44
4 402 EL CORIDOR 4A 4 M 13 06:03:49
5 425 TEAM 4WD 4 M 13 06:09:53
6 442 SUICIDE SQUAD 4 M 13 06:09:55
7 445 SEMPREINSOGLIA TEAM 4_M 13 06:14:28
8 418 TEAM SYFORM MEM 4 M 13 06:14:41
9 413 LEONES UNO 4 M 13 06:18:42
10 408 4X4TRAZIONEINTEGRALE 4 M 13 06:18:47
11 405 LEONES DUE 4_M 13 06:19:17
12 401 EL CORIDOR 4B 4_M 13 06:20:50
13 447 Jurassic Park 4 M 13 06:26:51
14 430 ASD SC ROVEREDO 4 M 13 06:28:40
15 434 ONDE-PER-CUI 4 M 12 06:00:03
16 424 POSITIVI AL DOCG 4 M 12 06:01:20
17 443 VIGILI DEL FUOCO PN 4_M 12 06:02:27
18 415 GRAVABIKE TEAM PRO 4 M 12 06:03:27
19 407 BANDO CYCLING TEAM 2 4_M 12 06:04:56
20 416 VELOCIRAPTORS 4 M 12 06:07:27
21 411 ZOOTROPOLIS 4_M 12 06:17:07
22 446 Pro bike.1 4 M 12 06:18:06
23 414 ASD MTB SANTA MARINELLA 4_M 12 06:18:07
24 426 JULIA BIKE TEAM 1 4 M 12 06:19:12

410 MAGICABIKE SAN DONA 4_M 12 06:20:24

N
(8}



26 420 MAGNA E BEVI 4_M 12 06:24:27

27 412 SQUAI DE MEDUNA 4 M 12 06:27:16
28 419 LUVISUTTO 4_M 12 06:27:22
29 432 CAPEZZOLO TURGIDO 4 M 12 06:29:25
30 440 SOGNO VENETO 4_M 11 06:02:58
31 435 NOVANTAGRADI 4_M 11 06:03:45
32 439 CS DELLE CASE RENZO 4_M 11 06:08:31
33 433 LECCALO 4_M 11 06:10:53
34 436 FARSORA 4_M 11 06:13:19
35 403 LAPET BIKE TEAM UDIN 4 M 11 06:13:43
36 409 ROLLING RIDERS 3.0 4_M 10 06:01:23
POSIZIONE PETTORALE NOME CATEGORIA GIRI TRANSITO
1 428 PINK LADY 4_F 10 06:19:00
POSIZIONE PETTORALE NOME CATEGORIA GIRI TRANSITO
1 361 TEAM M.S.C 3_MIX 13 06:11:47
2 322 BLUSERVICE BIBIONE 3_MIX 13 06:23:49
3 302 TEAM SYFORM MEM 3_MIX 12 06:08:46
4 301 TEAM SYFORM MEM 3_MIX 12 06:12:24
5 318 BASTIONI BIKE 4 3_MIX 12 06:22:19
6 358 VENICE CYCLES 3 3_MIX 11 06:03:45
7 324 CINGHIALIDASPIAGGIA 3_MIX 11 06:08:58
8 313 I MAI FERMI 3_MIX 11 06:28:44
POSIZIONE PETTORALE NOME CATEGORIA GIRI TRANSITO
1 362 TEAM PASQUALI 3_M 13 06:03:50
2 353 SQ CHIUSURA CHIOSCHI 3_M 13 06:04:05
3 356 TEAM LAMA 3_M 13 06:10:41
4 370 BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA 3_M 13 06:11:11
5 320 6H DI PALMANOVA 3_M 13 06:16:59
6 347 SUPERCINELLI 3_M 13 06:18:42
7 351 RADICAL BIKERS A 3_M 13 06:20:32
8 367 AVIS ENERGY 3_M 13 06:26:58
9 330 AUTOFANTIN 3_M 13 06:29:07
10 352 2 UOMINI E 1 GAMBA 3_M 13 06:31:40
11 327 VIRTUAL RIDERS 3M 13 06:32:05
12 315 BIBIONE BIKE OVSA 3_M 12 06:02:07
13 342 SAGITTA 1 3_M 12 06:02:25
14 368 AVIS SKY 3_M 12 06:02:46
15 331 RADICAL BIKERS B 3M 12 06:02:47
16 323 BIBIONE BIKE 2 3_M 12 06:02:51
17 307 INGLOURIOUS BASTERDS 3_M 12 06:03:01
18 337 QUI QUO QUA 3_M 12 06:07:28
19 332 #INVINCIBILI 3_M 12 06:08:04
20 364 JBT BLACK CATS 3_M 12 06:08:07
21 355 VIGILIDELFUOCO UDINE 3M 12 06:10:16
22 338 TEAM ZERO BIKE 0 3_M 12 06:10:42
23 341 SAGITTA 2 3_M 12 06:12:30
24 309 CIMIC BIKE TEAM 3 3_M 12 06:12:56
25 371 EUROSPORT3 3_M 12 06:12:56
26 335 TEAM BEI COME EL SOL 3_M 12 06:13:39
27 304 PROBIKE 3_M 12 06:14:35
28 344 SAGITTA 4 3_M 12 06:15:51
29 305 BASTIONI BIKE 3 3_M 12 06:17:21
30 346 SAGITTA 6 3_M 12 06:18:37
31 312 IVAN.. FANNE N'ALTRO 3_M 12 06:19:11
32 348 ZEROBIKE + BASTARDI 3_M 12 06:19:35

w
w

316 BIBIONE BIKE 0.4L 3M 12 06:20:29



34 319 CIMIC BIKE TEAM 3_M 12 06:20:46

35 340 BIBIONE BIKE CLUB MTB 3_M 12 06:25:06
36 329 BANDO CYCLING TEAM 1 3_M 12 06:25:13
37 303 PROFESSIONAL BIKE 3_M 12 06:27:38
38 365 Zohan Team 3_M 12 06:28:31
39 369 AVIS MIX 3_M 12 06:29:13
40 321 VOESTALPINE 3_M 12 06:30:07
41 326 I TRE DE TREVISO 3_M 12 06:33:27
42 354 GSCBIBIONE DGM 3_M 11 06:00:01
43 306 AVIS GLOBULI LENTI 3_M 11 06:00:44
44 311 BIBIONE BIKE RDS 3_M 11 06:02:17
45 336 BIKE TRIBE STEEL 3_M 11 06:04:11
46 314 BASTIONI BIKE 5 3_M 11 06:04:27
47 334 BIKE TRIBE PLATINUM 3_M 11 06:07:33
48 317 BASTIONI BIKE 1 3_M 11 06:07:57
49 339 TECNOBIKE IN TRE 3_M 11 06:15:48
50 345 SAGITTA 5 3_M 11 06:19:21
51 308 TEAM SIX 3_M 11 06:27:44
52 333 RR GUYS 3_M 11 06:28:51
53 366 Bibione Bike DDL 3_M 11 06:31:47
54 325 ROSOLEN - DA RE - BORTOLOTTO 3_M 10 05:33:27
55 343 SAGITTA 3 3_M 10 05:49:28
56 363 BIBIONE BIKE GAL 3_M 10 06:15:02
57 310 CIMIC BIKE TEAM 2 3_M 6 03:29:56
POSIZIONE PETTORALE NOME CATEGORIA GIRI TRANSITO
1 350 BLOND LADYES 3_F 9 06:00:12
POSIZIONE PETTORALE NOME CATEGORIA GIRI TRANSITO
1 221 MTB S. MARINELLA 2_MIX 13 06:18:41
2 234 I TURBO...LENTI 2_MIX 12 06:20:27
3 245 DUO PAMPERO 2_MIX 12 06:30:01
4 205 TEAM MAISTRAKI 2_MIX 11 06:01:58
5 252 Michela &Renato 2_MIX 11 06:12:38
POSIZIONE PETTORALE NOME CATEGORIA GIRI TRANSITO
1 230 ZEROBIKE TWO STROKE 2_M 13 06:01:51
2 251 SPORTWAY TEAM 1 2_M 13 06:05:37
3 213 TEAM MACI DRINK BIBI 2_M 13 06:06:59
4 225 EL CORIDOR 2 2_M 13 06:07:49
5 220 ZOHAN TEAM BIBIONE 2_M 13 06:12:10
6 211 PAJER-SELLAN 2_M 13 06:18:48
7 231 SPORTWAY TEAM 3 2_M 13 06:18:51
8 242 1 SACY 2_M 13 06:20:23
9 260 JBT TRIO MEDUSA 2_M 13 06:21:01
10 240 COTTUR TEAM 2_M 13 06:26:36
11 210 KNIFEWHEELS 2_M 13 06:28:26
12 227 MAX & MAX 2_M 13 06:29:08
13 261 SANFIORESE 2_M 12 06:02:20
14 204 MTB A CASA VECIA 01 2_M 12 06:02:21
15 256 ANDY TEAM 2_M 12 06:02:47
16 241 TEAM LUPA 2_M 12 06:05:59
17 259 PROBIKE 2_M 12 06:06:47
18 244 TEAM PIPPO ZEROBIKE 2_M 12 06:07:03
19 254 CEKA TEAM 2_M 12 06:11:55
20 258 BIBIONE BIKE 1 2_M 12 06:12:32
21 249 BOTTAN - FAVARETTO 2_M 12 06:14:28
22 208 ROLLING RIDERS 2.2 2_M 12 06:14:42

N
w

237 JAMAICA NO PROBLEM 2 M 12 06:14:59


Dodo
Evidenziato


24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

202 MECCANICI SVALVOLATI
223 JULIA BIKE TEAM 2

212 DUEAUNO

247 1 DO BROMBE

246 1 SOCI

209 THE WONDERS

236 COCAHAVANATEAM

253 Bibione Bike Danelon
201 PEPPELUIS

232 FRIULFRICESTYLETEAM1
217 A CASA VECIA 4

216 BASTIONI BIKE 2

228 I PIRATI

229 GZLAMIERISTI

239 MTB ZERO ASFALTO 2
215 1 BDZ

206 BIKEPREALPI1

214 GP LIVENZA

243 BANDO CYCLING TEAM 3
264 ALDO

250 SPORTWAY TEAM 4

262 TREZERO

255 remoto-santini

207 BIKEPREALPI2

218 JULIA BIKE TEAM 3

263 PORTOGRUARESE 1

226 MTB ZERO ASFALTO 1
222 FABRI&FEDE

248 FRIULFRICESTYLETEAM2
224 MTB A CASA VECIA 02
238 I DRAGHI DI KOMODO
219 FERRARI E FERRARI

2_M
2 M
2 M
2 M
2_M
2 M
2. M
2 M
2. M
2 M
2_M
2 M
2. M
2 M
2 M
2 M
2_M
2 M
2 M
2 M
2. M
2 M
2 M
2 M
2 M
2 M
2 M
2 M
2_M
2 M
2_M
2 M

12 06:16:16
12 06:17:44
12 06:21:03
12 06:22:02
12 06:23:14
12 06:23:26
11 06:06:14
11 06:06:19
11 06:07:56
11 06:09:01
11 06:10:24
11 06:15:06
11 06:17:36
11 06:19:08
11 06:19:15
11 06:19:17
11 06:21:23
11 06:24:38
11 06:35:01
11 06:37:56
10 04:49:11
10 05:28:46
10 05:36:30
10 05:40:05
10 05:59:40
10 06:03:44
10 06:03:47
10 06:04:03
10 06:04:29
10 06:08:04
10 06:08:38
10 06:21:05



